Contents

Illustrations

Acknowledgements
I Introduction
2 Official Dress in Venice
3 The Dress of the Young Men of Venice
4 The Dress of the Women of Venice
5 Venetian Official Dress in Times of Triumph and of Crisis
6 Venetian Entertainments and Festivals
7 The Tailors of Venice
8 Venice and the Dress of Foreigners
9 Conclusion

Notes

Appendices

A Monarchs and Rulers, 1495 to 1525
B Venice and the Textile Industry
C Pavonazzo

Bibliography

Index

vi

33
47
77

95
116

132
145
157

174
175
178
179
186



